
 REGISTRATION  BY PROFESSION Profession Code

All 

Registrations Count by…
296,893

+

Profession Code
 

 
 

Female
 

Male
 

Non-binary
 

Other
 

Prefer not to say
 

Total

AS
BS
CH
CS
DT
HAD
ODP
OR
OT
PA
PH
PO
PYL
RA
SL

5
24
16
4

41
6

62
7

35
25
35
17
22
33
9

4,477
16,439
9,422
4,147
9,927
1,999
9,550
1,308

37,452
13,681
44,905

602
21,415
28,463
16,708

701
7,247
3,090
2,573

723
1,573
5,362

156
3,368

18,421
16,572

483
4,658

10,538
553

1
1
 
1
 
 
 
 
6
1
 
 
1
3
3

1
 
 
 
 
 
1
 
 
1
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2
 
2
3
2
 
4
3
3

5,185
23,711
12,528
6,725

10,691
3,578

14,977
1,471

40,863
32,132
61,514
1,102

26,100
39,040
17,276

Total 341 220,495 76,018 17 3 19 296,893

Profession Code
 

 
 

UK
 

International
 

EMR
 

Grandparenting
 

Total

AS
BS
CH
CS
DT
HAD
ODP
OR
OT
PA
PH
PO
PYL
RA
SL

 
1
 
 
 
1
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5011
20363
10589
5941
9335
3426

14845
1451

38128
30485
51327
1026

24239
32001
16287

103
2455
108
271

1042
100
88
4

2207
1153
7066

55
783

5571
724

48
780
97

154
314
51
25
15

526
375

2893
21

639
1467
195

23
112

1734
359

 
 

19
 
2

119
228

 
439

1
70

5185
23711
12528
6725

10691
3578

14977
1471

40863
32132
61514
1102

26100
39040
17276

Total 3 264454 21730 7600 3106 296893


